You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
RFQ HCS410/ST : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited

Series KEELOQ®
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Type Code Hopping Encoder and Transponder
Applications Access Control Systems
Package / Case 8-TSSOP (0.173", 4.40mm Width)
Supplier Device Package 8-TSSOP
Packaging Tube
HCS410-I/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCODR/TRNSPOND 8DIP
HCS410T-I/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPOND
8SOIC
HCS410-I/ST
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPND
8TSSOP
HCS412-I/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCODR/TRNSPOND 8DIP
HCS410/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPOND
8SOIC
HCS410T/SN
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPOND
8SOIC
HCS410/P
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP
ENCODR/TRNSPOND 8DIP
HCS410T-I/ST
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC CODE HOP ENCOD/TRNSPND
8TSSOP
12065A750JAT2A 1367645-4 1808CC153KAT3A 2220AC104JAT1A 2DI30A-050
2MBI150L-120 ADP3203JRU-0.85 BGF121E6329 BSM150GAL120DLCK BSS138LT1G
BU4826G-TR CL10F153ZB8NNNC CY2309SXC-1HT GRM188R71H183JA01D HUFA75309P3
IDT74ALVCH16646PV IRF624PBF IRFI9Z34N IS61WV51216EDBLL-8TLI ISD1420P
K4X51323PK-3GC6 KP5000A1400V LDM185G4210CC001 LM5025MTC/NOPB LT3991EMSE#TRPBF
MAF95029 MAX15026BATD+T MAX4239AUT-T MDS1653URH NC7SP14P5X
NJM79M08FA PHU101NQ03LT PS-47648 QM4002AD R6111020
RF201LAM2STF RM20TPMH S-24C02BPPHL-TF-G S94810503 SKY85008-11